Player

Columnl

Tony Hawkes
Sean Lawless
Peter Walton
Darren Beck
Tony New
Dave Hall
Brian Proctor
Phil Taylor
Gareth Marks
Robb Thompson
Kieran Hogarth
Tim Watts
Kevin Coey
Peter Sutcliffe
John Hogarth
Peter Hawkes

Matthew Robinson

Ged Fisher
Adam Connell
Stephane Jamin
Barry Jackson

F H Smith
Steve Shorrock
Denis Whiteley
Jack Williams
Callum Hall

Bill Walker
Steve Anning
Bob Thompson
Will McGhie
Alan Freeman
Malcolm Kenny
Robert Dawson

10th Feb 17th Feb

H/Cap

Column2 Column2 Column2 Column3

18
17
36
18
24
24
17
17
21
20
23
28
17
22
13
20
20
26
28
25
22
19
17
28
36
28
28
16
20
30
21
16
21

Shots

6*
6*
16*
8*
11*
10*
8*
6*
10*
8*
10*
14
8*
10*
6*
10
10
12%
14
13
11
9*
8*
12*
18
12*
14

10
12
11

11

14th Mar

QR1

16
22
21
16
20
16
18
17
14
21
19
17
16
19
12
14
19
15
17
17

14

QR2

QR3

Column4 Column5

17
21
21
14
17
13
14
19
20

21
21
17
19
15
13
17
20
17
13
20
16
15

22
21
22
23
26

24th Feb
QR4

Column6é
22
13
16
17
18
19
21
21
20
17
20
19
19
19
22
19
15
21
11
16
17
17
20
14
10
12
21

3rd March 21st Mar 28th Mar  4th Apr
QR5 QR6 QR7 QR8
Column7 Column8 Column9  Columnl0
23 18 19 15
21 17 21 22
14 23 8 21
20 16 14 26
15 13 19 22
B 18 18
22 20 20
22 18
15 21 20 21
2 [
15 21 15 10
18 21 17 20
17 17 21 21
I
18 20 20 17
20 20 19 20
20 23
19 16
16 16 20 22
s Tl =2 21
18 16 18 17
19
15 15
13 17 24
6 18 19
18

4 Round Total

Column13

86
86
86
85
84
83
83
82
82
81
81
81
81
80
80
79
79
78
77
77
76
75
75
75
74
73
73
72
71
71
70
68
68

Totals 2's

Column14 Column15
152
158 2
124
145 1
147
130
134 2
117
150
81 1
121
150
148 1
80
124
125 1
111
109
137
121
144
75
105
98 1
107
97
100
72 1
71
95
82 1
68
81



Mick Wroe
Peter Parkinson
Brendan Hadley
Lewis Beck
Michael Smith
Sue Coupe
Abigail Shorrock
Barbara Jones
Irene Keaveney
lan Norris

Pete Thornton
Bill Walker

Neil Walton
Inigo Guisasola
Sam Thornton

28
36
22
36
16
36
36
36
36
19
17
28
28
27
13

14
18
11
18

18
18
18
18
10

14
14
14

93
73
60
86
56
32
23
13
11
32
17
19
55
36
22



